
MD D

Datum Stav k 1.1.2023 7781

01.01.2023 Příspěvek JmŠS na činnost 3992 11773

23.10.2023 OP blesk Vyškov 900 10873

23.10.2023 Odměna Vémola 1190 9683

23.10.2023 Srážková daň 210 9473

01.11.2023 OP Vyškov - Šachy Vyškov 1200 10673

05.11.2023 OP Vyškov - ŠK Merta Slavkov u Brna 800 11473

10.11.2023 OP Vyškov - MKS Vyškov 800 12273

24.11.2023 OP Vyškov - Rousínovec 400 12673

30.11.2023 Poplatek LOK za OP družstev 1600 11073

01.01.2024 Příspěvek JmŠS na činnost 3761 14834


